
Websites for Second and Third Graders 
Many are free because of advertisements on the website.   

 

MSP Practice Tests:  http://sbac.portal.airast.org/ 

 
Reading, Spelling, Math and other Fun Stuff 

Primary Games: www.primarygames.com 

Brainteasers:  http://brainconnection.positscience.com/teasers/ 

PBS Kids:  http://pbskids.org/games/index.html 

ABC Ya: http://www.abcya.com/ 

Professor Garfield: http://www.professorgarfield.org/pgf_home.html 

Discovery Kids:  http://kids.discovery.com/home 

Yahooligans:  http://kids.yahoo.com/learn 

Funschool: http://funschool.kaboose.com/index.html 

Sheppard software: http://www.sheppardsoftware.com/ 

Have Fun Teaching worksheets:  http://www.havefunteaching.com/ 

Worksheets:  http://www.worksheetworks.com/ 

 

Reading 

Scholastic: http://www.scholastic.com/kids/stacks/index.asp 

Starfall: www.starfall.com 

Tumblebooks: http://www.sno-isle.org/?ID=2630 

Game Goo: http://www.earobics.com/gamegoo/gooeyhome.htm 

Giggle Poetry:  http://www.gigglepoetry.com/index.aspx 

Jack Prelutsky:  http://www.jackprelutsky.com/ 

Kids Reads:  http://www.kidsreads.com/index.asp 

Cando’s Helper Page: http://www.candohelperpage.com/ 

ABC Fast Phonics:  http://www.abcfastphonics.com/common-words/common-

words-1.html 

ABCya!:  http://www.abcya.com/alphabet_number_magnets.htm 

 

 

Writing 

Handwriting: http://www.learningpage.com/free_pages/galleries/basics.html  

Wacky Web Tales: http://www.eduplace.com/tales/ 

Read Write Think: 

http://www.readwritethink.org/files/resources/interactives/comic/ 
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Math 

 

Everett School District math site:  

http://www.everett.k12.wa.us/math/Students%20-%20Elementary 

 

Cool Math 4 Kids: http://www.coolmath4kids.com/ 

 

Math Fact Café:  http://www.mathfactcafe.com/ 

 

Math Facts:  http://xtramath.org/ 

 

Money: 

http://atlantis.coe.uh.edu/archive/math/math_lessons/mathles3/index.htm 

http://www.usmint.gov/kids/ 

 

 

Math facts:  http://aplusmath.com/ 

http://www.funbrain.com/index.html 

http://www.factmonster.com/math/flashcards.html 

http://www.lizardpoint.com/math/index.html 

http://www.aaamath.com/ 

http://www.oswego.org/ocsd-

web/games/Mathmagician/cathymath.html 

 

 

Multiplication: http://www.multiplication.com/ 

 

Math games: http://www.e-learningforkids.org/courses.html#math 

 

 

 

 

Keyboarding 

Dance Mat Typing: http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/typing/ 
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